

## Shanghai Mida EV Power Co.,Ltd

April Teng, Email:april@midapower.com, Phone/WhatsApp: +0086-18018683297

Ads: No.50 of Maoyuan Road, Fengxian District ,Shanghai,China

MIDA declare association with Link Vue System PVT Ltd India from 1st June 2022 to 30th June 2025

MIDA is confirming Link Vue System Pvt Ltd India is our associate Partner to Promote, Sales and Marketing product Manufacturer by MIDA.

We have authorized Link Vue System Pvt Ltd India to Sales Product in All India Customers.

MIDA will undertake and Support all Technical, Datasheet and Product Approvals
International Standard applicable as per Segment.

Shanghai MIDA EV Power Co.,Ltd

BPYVV

Signature

Link Vue System Pvt Ltd India

Signature